FEE \$ Pd up COU review PLANNIN	NG CLEARANCE BLDG PERMIT NO. 51934
	dential and Accessory Structures)
100-0010-05-3 @ THIS SECTION TO E	
BLDG ADDRESS 212 South Ave	TAX SCHEDULE NO. 2945 143 37011
SUBDIVISION	SQ. FT. OF PROPOSED BLDG(S)/ADDITION
FILING BLK LOT 29-32	SQ. FT. OF EXISTING BLDG(S)
(1) OWNER <u>Arthur R and Jeannes</u> Davidson	NO. OF DWELLING UNITS BEFORE: AFTER: THIS CONSTRUCTION
<sup>(1)</sup> ADDRESS <u>196 Seyo Ct.</u>	NO. OF BLDGS ON PARCEL
<sup>(1)</sup> TELEPHONE <u>243-7175</u>	BEFORE: AFTER: THIS CONSTRUCTION
<sup>(2)</sup> APPLICANT <u>SAME as above</u>	USE OF EXISTING BLDGS <u>Bysiness Storage</u>
<sup>(2)</sup> ADDRESS	. 1
<sup>(2)</sup> TELEPHONE	remodel to make uscaple & locila
	er, showing all existing and proposed structure location(s), parking, roperty, and all easements and rights-of-way which abut the parcel.
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED B	Y COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF 🔊
_ ZONE	Maximum coverage of lot by structures
SETBACKS: Front from property line (PL) from center of ROW whichever is greater	
Side from PL Rear from F	Special Conditions <u>OKAY for storage use</u>
Maximum Height IAHONON RE	
Department. The structure authorized by this applicat	proved, in writing, by the Director of the Community Development tion cannot be occupied until a final inspection has been completed the Building Department (Section 305, Uniform Building Code).
	on and the information is correct; I agree to comply with any and which apply to the project. I understand that failure to comply shall essarily be limited to non-use of the building(s).
Applicant Signature	2011 Date 3/28/95
Department Approval	1/20/95 Date 3/20/95
Additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required	d: YES NO 1/ WO NO. NA - Storage us
Utility Accounting Mille For	Un Date 3-28-95
VALID FOR SIX MONTHS FROM DATE OF ISSUAN	ICE (Section 9-3-2D Grand Junction Zoning & Development Code)

(White: Planning)

(Yellow: Customer)

(Pink: Building Department)

(Goldenrod: Utility Accounting)